
CCBR-January-Jackpot-results-2024-01-27

class rider_name horse_name place score

Peewee , Saturday Sunnie Smith Judgs sweet score 18.743

Peewee , Saturday Aleena Harvey Tizzie 22.083

Peewee , Saturday Juniper Turner Zippers Golden Glow 22.411

Peewee , Saturday Rhya Johnson Roxy 26.099

Peewee , Saturday Nevaeh Halbe Lucy 32.826

Peewee , Saturday Braden Bishop Shorty 45.617

Peewee , Saturday Quinley Rae Keller Nellie 52.782

Peewee , Saturday Maverick Cerace Lady’s Whiskey Girl 60.925

Peewee , Saturday Huckley Jo Keller Freckles 67.014

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayJulia Johnson Cajun Chrome 1D - 1st 15.978

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdaySerena Randall Awesome Hot Stuff 1D - 2nd 16.08

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayJulia Johnson Coats Shawnee Flit 1D - 3rd 16.328

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayShirley Cooper Count N On Profit 1D - 4th 16.34

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayMiah Krieger BA Bandit 1D - 5th 16.382

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayAmelie Fraki Corona River 1D - 6th 16.396

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayTorri Tubbs CM Whats happening 1D - 7th 16.397

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdaySerena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 1D - 8th 16.416

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayAysha Martin Ima Tom a Hawk 1D - 9th 16.436

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayAlecia Fox TLS Chicacherry Cola “Raylan”1D - 10th 16.46

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdaySamantha Bishop Dualin Luey 1D - 11th 16.467

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayTeri Bangart Runaway Ta Heaven 2D - 1st 16.48

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayAlex Thompson A Guy Duck 2D - 2nd 16.508

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayAlly Townsend Captains French Guy 2D - 3rd 16.581

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayViki Friedrich Midnight Son 2D - 4th 16.622

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayBraedyn Domeyer Delightful Heartbreak 2D - 5th 16.65

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayErica Luzzi Rock My Judge 2D - 6th 16.674

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayWENDY GUINN TLS King of Dat 2D - 7th 16.71

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdaySara Brinkman TW Smoke N Kool 2D - 8th 16.717

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayKristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero 2D - 9th 16.734

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayBraelyn Johnson One Boomin Chic 2D - 9th 16.734

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayReece Pierson Plywood 2D - 11th 16.739

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayAysha Martin Fling The French 2D - 12th 16.745

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayChloe Hinderliter Carrie Okey 2D - 13th 16.757

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayTori Johnson The Millenium Falcon 2D - 14th 16.758



CCBR-January-Jackpot-results-2024-01-27

purse

$450.00

$338.00

$225.00

$113.00

$399.00

$299.00

$199.00

$100.00



Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayAmy Smith Dudda Laduh 2D - 15th 16.824

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayKaitlyn Newsom Roughy 2D - 16th 16.849

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayBecca McGrath Wrangler Fame 2D - 17th 16.859

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayTenley Abbott Zeus 2D - 18th 16.887

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayGail Ruble Kings Last Gem 2D - 19th 16.933

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayLacy Jo Keller Sheza Spark N Pepto 2D - 20th 16.976

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayReece Pierson Redwood 2D - 21st 16.977

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayIsabelle Brady Can’t Judge This 3D - 1st 16.988

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayMindy Wyatt-MichalscheckParty 3D - 2nd 16.996

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayKamy Dacus Daredevil Don 3D - 3rd 17.023

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayAshley Venneri Hot shot 3D - 4th 17.055

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayBrynnen Blaser Dazzy 3D - 5th 17.099

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayRonda Melton Blazin in the Dark 3D - 6th 17.105

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayMegan Nunemaker Lota Royal Jewels 3D - 7th 17.112

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayAumalieh Jochim OS Flashn Dueces 3D - 8th 17.133

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayKelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 3D - 9th 17.165

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayAli Hinderliter KT Blondys Dawsen 3D - 10th 17.206

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayAumalieh Jochim Watch The Rainbow 3D - 11th 17.207

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayErica Luzzi Famous Six 3D - 12th 17.247

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayBailey Bachmann Joker 3D - 13th 17.252

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayAmelie Fraki Bentley 3D - 14th 17.278

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayEthan Wilcox Tinkerbell 3D - 15th 17.285

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayCheryl Price French Royalcash 3D - 16th 17.315

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayAlex Thompson Changin Sirocco 3D - 17th 17.359

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdaySkylar Heermann TA First Doll 3D - 18th 17.434

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayCharlee Hoge Goose 3D - 19th 17.44

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayCarly Howe Urhonorimacowgirl 4D - 1st 17.509

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayJessica Davidson Stoppin For Chex 4D - 2nd 17.521

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayAngela Pletcher Brooklyn 4D - 3rd 17.577

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayKristen Whitehead KDW lil fiery fiesta 4D - 4th 17.621

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayChris Jerde Hesa First Down French 4D - 5th 17.629

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayIsabelle Brady Rein Maker 4D - 6th 17.648

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayHenniemar Schak Best Dam Fit Royce 4D - 7th 17.701

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayPaige Lantz Nic Jess Ta Zan 4D - 8th 17.714

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayLiz Woods Douglas 4D - 9th 17.728

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayLucy Leonardo Abbey 4D - 10th 17.735

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayQuinby Jensen Yello GoldSeeker 4D - 11th 17.738



$346.00

$260.00

$173.00

$87.00

$294.00

$221.00

$147.00

$74.00



Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayAvery Weed CADENCE TO WIN 4D - 12th 17.754

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayKathy Boultinghouse RCA Ikes Jackpot 4D - 13th 17.87

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayJoan Cooper Winston 5D - 1st 18.052

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayJessica Banning Mayhego Dashin 5D - 2nd 18.053

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayHaylee Skipper Blazn hot suntan 5D - 3rd 18.174

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayPeyton Huffman Red 5D - 4th 18.311

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayBettina Hoesel First to Judge 5D - 5th 18.503

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayJudy Hess LHT Playn Checkers 5D - 6th 18.518

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayMegan Schmitt Fancy Red Pep 5D - 7th 18.789

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayBecca McGrath BERRY FAMOUS GAL 5D - 8th 18.94

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayTaylor Martinell VR No Lion I’m Famous 5D - 9th 19.021

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayTami Balch Cruz 5D - 10th 19.566

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayBecky Mcdougall Cool rain chex 5D - 11th 19.866

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayTeagan Fischer SMR French shiner 5D - 12th 20.354

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayTaylor Kelly Sizzlin Suzie 5D - 13th 20.959

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayBarry James TC Playboy Badger 5D - 14th 22.119

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayAysha Martin First Flying Vike 16.021 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayTeri Bangart JL My Sis Streaks 16.126 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayHeather Hoge Km locked N loaded 16.389 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayAmy Smith Famous Judge Lucy K3 16.446 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayKaley Crawford Cinchyawazup 16.517 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayEmily Francisco Chocolates Tuff Guy 16.542 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayViki Friedrich Moonlight Lane 16.788 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayReece Pierson Smoke 16.917 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayHailey Saeman Dex 17.001 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayKatie Kelley SmartChicFritziNic 17.200 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayLauren Guinn Fling N Fabulous 17.342 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayTori Johnson Aint Paybacks Hell 17.437 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayKaley Crawford Success Kus ImFrench 19.776 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayBarry James Birdy 19.854 No Time

Open 5D Race 1  Open, SaturdayMakenzie McDonald River No-Time

Futurity Race 1  , Saturday Alecia Fox TLS Chicacherry Cola “Raylan”1D - 1st 16.46

Futurity Race 1  , Saturday Megan Nunemaker Lota Royal Jewels 1D - 2nd 17.112

Futurity Race 1  , Saturday Briar Abbott Firewater Honey Chex 1D - 3rd 17.177

Futurity Race 1  , Saturday Erica Luzzi Famous Six 1D - 4th 17.247

Futurity Race 1  , Saturday Alex Thompson Changin Sirocco 1D - 5th 17.359



$242.00

$182.00

$121.00

$61.00

16.021 No Time

16.126 No Time

16.389 No Time

16.446 No Time

16.517 No Time

16.542 No Time

16.788 No Time

16.917 No Time

17.001 No Time

17.200 No Time

17.342 No Time

17.437 No Time

19.776 No Time

19.854 No Time

No-Time

$88.00



Futurity Race 1  , Saturday Carly Howe Urhonorimacowgirl 2D - 1st 17.509

Futurity Race 1  , Saturday Bettina Hoesel First to Judge 2D - 2nd 18.503

Derby Race 1  , Saturday Serena Randall Awesome Hot Stuff 1D - 1st 16.08

Derby Race 1  , Saturday Alex Thompson A Guy Duck 1D - 2nd 16.508

Derby Race 1  , Saturday Erica Luzzi Rock My Judge 2D - 1st 16.674

Derby Race 1  , Saturday Teri Bangart JL My Sis Streaks 2D - 2nd 21.126

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Miah Krieger BA Bandit 1D - 1st 16.382

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Braedyn Domeyer Delightful Heartbreak 1D - 2nd 16.65

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Braelyn Johnson One Boomin Chic 1D - 3rd 16.734

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Chloe Hinderliter Carrie Okey 1D - 4th 16.757

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Kaitlyn Newsom Roughy 1D - 5th 16.849

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Tenley Abbott Zeus 2D - 1st 16.887

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Brynnen Blaser Dazzy 2D - 2nd 17.099

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Aumalieh Jochim OS Flashn Dueces 2D - 3rd 17.133

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Ali Hinderliter KT Blondys Dawsen 2D - 4th 17.206

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Aumalieh Jochim Watch The Rainbow 2D - 5th 17.207

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Ethan Wilcox Tinkerbell 2D - 6th 17.285

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Charlee Hoge Goose 3D - 1st 17.44

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Quinby Jensen Yello GoldSeeker 3D - 2nd 17.738

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Avery Weed CADENCE TO WIN 3D - 3rd 17.754

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Avery Weed HR KISS MY ASSEST 3D - 4th 18.204

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Peyton Huffman Red 3D - 5th 18.311

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Adrianne Balch Sassy 4D - 1st 19.29

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Delaney Atchley Jersey 4D - 2nd 21.227

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Olivia Douglas Cats Galant Girl ( Hoochie Mama) 16.763 No Time

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Olivia Douglas TMR WINNING EDITION (WINNIE) 16.950 No Time

Youth 4D Race 1 , Saturday Megan Schmitt Fancy Red Pep No-Time

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Shirley Cooper Count N On Profit 1D - 1st 16.34

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Teri Bangart Runaway Ta Heaven 1D - 2nd 16.48

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Viki Friedrich Midnight Son 1D - 3rd 16.622

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Gail Ruble Kings Last Gem 2D - 1st 16.933

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Mindy Wyatt-MichalscheckParty 2D - 2nd 16.996

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Ronda Melton Blazin in the Dark 2D - 3rd 17.105

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Cheryl Price French Royalcash 2D - 4th 17.315



$59.00

$50.00

$34.00

$79.00

$53.00

$72.00

$48.00

$61.00

$40.00

$53.00

$35.00

16.763 No Time

16.950 No Time

No-Time

$64.00

$43.00

$58.00

$39.00



Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Chris Jerde Hesa First Down French 3D - 1st 17.629

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Liz Woods Douglas 3D - 2nd 17.728

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Kathy Boultinghouse RCA Ikes Jackpot 3D - 3rd 17.87

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Joan Cooper Winston 3D - 4th 18.052

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Bettina Hoesel First to Judge 4D - 1st 18.503

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Tami Balch Cruz 4D - 2nd 19.566

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Becky Mcdougall Cool rain chex 4D - 3rd 19.866

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Teri Bangart JL My Sis Streaks 16.126 No Time

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Heather Hoge Km locked N loaded 16.389 No Time

Senior 4D Race 1 , Saturday Viki Friedrich Moonlight Lane 16.788 No Time

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Serena Randall Sugars Awesome 1D - 1st 16.738

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Erica Luzzi Famous Six 2D - 1st 17.247

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Briar Abbott Firewater Honey Chex 2D - 2nd 17.437

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Lori Dawson Frenchmans Beda Star 3D - 1st 18.535

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Mikayla Kytola PLR Crowwood Blue 4D - 1st 19.524

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Taylor Kelly Sizzlin Suzie 4D - 2nd 20.959

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Kassidy Auman RCA dottys honor 4D - 3rd 21.799

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Barry James TC Playboy Badger 4D - 4th 22.119

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Shelley Bennett Biankus Strawfly 4D - 5th 32.891

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Hailey Saeman Dex 17.001 No Time

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Tori Johnson Aint Paybacks Hell 17.437 No Time

Novice 4D Race 1 , Saturday Delaney Atchley Jersey No-Time

BIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , SaturdaySerena Randall Awesome Hot Stuff 1D - 1st 16.08

BIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , SaturdaySerena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 1D - 2nd 16.416

BIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , SaturdayAlecia Fox TLS Chicacherry Cola “Raylan”1D - 3rd 16.46

BIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , SaturdayViki Friedrich Midnight Son 2D - 1st 16.622

BIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , SaturdayErica Luzzi Rock My Judge 2D - 2nd 16.674

BIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , SaturdayWENDY GUINN TLS King of Dat 2D - 3rd 16.71

BIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , SaturdayMindy Wyatt-MichalscheckParty 2D - 4th 16.996

BIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , SaturdayErica Luzzi Famous Six 3D - 1st 17.247

BIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , SaturdaySkylar Heermann TA First Doll 3D - 2nd 17.434

BIF Race 1 - Roll Only  , SaturdayCarly Howe Urhonorimacowgirl 3D - 3rd 17.509

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdaySerena Randall Awesome Hot Stuff 1D - 1st 16.08

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayShirley Cooper Count N On Profit 1D - 2nd 16.34



$49.00

$33.00

$43.00

$28.00

16.126 No Time

16.389 No Time

16.788 No Time

$76.00

$68.00

$58.00

$50.00

17.001 No Time

17.437 No Time

No-Time

$105.00

$94.00

$81.00

$128.00

$98.00



Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayMiah Krieger BA Bandit 1D - 3rd 16.382

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAmelie Fraki Corona River 1D - 4th 16.396

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayTorri Tubbs CM Whats happening 1D - 5th 16.397

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdaySerena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 1D - 6th 16.416

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAlecia Fox TLS Chicacherry Cola “Raylan”1D - 7th 16.46

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayTeri Bangart Runaway Ta Heaven 1D - 8th 16.48

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAlex Thompson A Guy Duck 1D - 9th 16.508

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayViki Friedrich Midnight Son 2D - 1st 16.622

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayErica Luzzi Rock My Judge 2D - 2nd 16.674

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayKristen Whitehead El Rubio Dinero 2D - 3rd 16.734

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayReece Pierson Plywood 2D - 4th 16.739

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayKaitlyn Newsom Roughy 2D - 5th 16.849

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayBecca McGrath Wrangler Fame 2D - 6th 16.859

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayReece Pierson Redwood 2D - 7th 16.977

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayIsabelle Brady Can’t Judge This 2D - 8th 16.988

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayKamy Dacus Daredevil Don 2D - 9th 17.023

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayBrynnen Blaser Dazzy 3D - 1st 17.099

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayRonda Melton Blazin in the Dark 3D - 2nd 17.105

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayKelli Crowley CR Little Peppy Chic 3D - 3rd 17.165

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayErica Luzzi Famous Six 3D - 4th 17.247

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayCheryl Price French Royalcash 3D - 5th 17.315

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdaySkylar Heermann TA First Doll 3D - 6th 17.434

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayCarly Howe Urhonorimacowgirl 3D - 7th 17.509

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayJessica Davidson Stoppin For Chex 3D - 8th 17.521

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAngela Pletcher Brooklyn 3D - 9th 17.577

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayKristen Whitehead KDW lil fiery fiesta 4D - 1st 17.621

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayChris Jerde Hesa First Down French 4D - 2nd 17.629

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayPaige Lantz Nic Jess Ta Zan 4D - 3rd 17.714

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAvery Weed CADENCE TO WIN 4D - 4th 17.754

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayPeyton Huffman Red 5D - 1st 18.311

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayBettina Hoesel First to Judge 5D - 2nd 18.503

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayJudy Hess LHT Playn Checkers 5D - 3rd 18.518

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayBecky Mcdougall Cool rain chex 5D - 4th 19.866

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayTeri Bangart JL My Sis Streaks 16.126 No Time

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayKaley Crawford Cinchyawazup 16.517 No Time

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayViki Friedrich Moonlight Lane 16.788 No Time

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayReece Pierson Smoke 16.917 No Time



$72.00

$114.00

$87.00

$63.00

$99.00

$76.00

$55.00

$84.00

$64.00

$47.00

$69.00

$53.00

$39.00

16.126 No Time

16.517 No Time

16.788 No Time

16.917 No Time



Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayHailey Saeman Dex 17.001 No Time

Open 5D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayBarry James Birdy 19.854 No Time

Youth 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayMiah Krieger BA Bandit 1D - 1st 16.382

Youth 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayKaitlyn Newsom Roughy 1D - 2nd 16.849

Youth 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayBrynnen Blaser Dazzy 2D - 1st 17.099

Youth 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayQuinby Jensen Yello GoldSeeker 3D - 1st 17.738

Youth 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayPeyton Huffman Red 3D - 2nd 18.311

Senior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayShirley Cooper Count N On Profit 1D - 1st 16.34

Senior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayTeri Bangart Runaway Ta Heaven 1D - 2nd 16.48

Senior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayViki Friedrich Midnight Son 1D - 3rd 16.622

Senior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayRonda Melton Blazin in the Dark 2D - 1st 17.105

Senior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayCheryl Price French Royalcash 2D - 2nd 17.315

Senior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayChris Jerde Hesa First Down French 3D - 1st 17.629

Senior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayBettina Hoesel First to Judge 4D - 1st 18.503

Senior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayBecky Mcdougall Cool rain chex 4D - 2nd 19.866

Senior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayTeri Bangart JL My Sis Streaks 16.126 No Time

Senior 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayViki Friedrich Moonlight Lane 16.788 No Time

Novice 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdaySerena Randall Sugars Awesome 1D - 1st 16.738

Novice 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayErica Luzzi Famous Six 2D - 1st 17.247

Novice 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayTaylor Kelly Sizzlin Suzie 4D - 1st 20.959

Novice 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayKassidy Auman RCA dottys honor 4D - 2nd 21.799

Novice 4D Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayHailey Saeman Dex 17.001 No Time

Futurity Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAlecia Fox TLS Chicacherry Cola “Raylan”1D - 1st 16.46

Futurity Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayErica Luzzi Famous Six 1D - 2nd 17.247

Futurity Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAlex Thompson Changin Sirocco 1D - 3rd 17.359

Futurity Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayBriar Abbott Firewater Honey Chex 1D - 4th 17.437

Futurity Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayCarly Howe Urhonorimacowgirl 2D - 1st 17.509

Futurity Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayBettina Hoesel First to Judge 2D - 2nd 18.503

Derby Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdaySerena Randall Awesome Hot Stuff 1D - 1st 16.08

Derby Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayAlex Thompson A Guy Duck 1D - 2nd 16.508

Derby Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayErica Luzzi Rock My Judge 2D - 1st 16.674

Derby Race 2 - Roll Only , SaturdayTeri Bangart JL My Sis Streaks 2D - 2nd 21.126



17.001 No Time

19.854 No Time

$33.00

$30.00

$25.00

$53.00

$47.00

$40.00

$35.00

16.126 No Time

16.788 No Time

$34.00

$31.00

$23.00

17.001 No Time

$63.00

$42.00

$42.00

$28.00


